
Blue Streak Lunch Menu

Mon Feb 2, 2026

All day   Hot dog, Coney dog, French fries, Baked beans, Grapes, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Tue Feb 3, 2026

All day   Cheeseburger/Hamburger, French Fries, Mandarin Oranges, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Wed Feb 4, 2026

All day   Pizza, Bread stick, Tossed salad, Applesauce, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Thu Feb 5, 2026

All day   Chicken Tortilla, Black beans and Rice, Corn, Banana, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Fri Feb 6, 2026

All day   Fish square sandwich, Tomato soup, Mixed vegetables, Peaches, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Mon Feb 9, 2026

All day   Meatball sub, French Fries, Pears, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Tue Feb 10, 2026

All day   Turkey and noodles, Mashed potatoes, Green beans, Strawberries andblueberries, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Wed Feb 11, 2026

All day   Pizza, Pretzel, Veggies and dip, Peaches, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Thu Feb 12, 2026

All day   Beef Nachos, Refried Beans, Applesauce, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Fri Feb 13, 2026

All day   NO SCHOOL
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Mon Feb 16, 2026

All day   NO SCHOOL
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Tue Feb 17, 2026

All day   Pancakes, Sausage, Cheese Stick, Hashbrown, Applesauce, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams



Blue Streak Lunch Menu

Wed Feb 18, 2026

All day   Cheese Pizza, Bread stick, Side Salad, Applesauce, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Thu Feb 19, 2026

All day   Baked spaghetti, tossed salad, garlic bread, pears, milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Fri Feb 20, 2026

All day   Baked Potato Bar w/ cheese sauce, Broccoli, Bacon, Strawberries, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Mon Feb 23, 2026

All day   Fish square sandwich, Tomato soup, Mixed vegetables, Peaches, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Tue Feb 24, 2026

All day   Mini Corn Dogs, Corn, Pears, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Wed Feb 25, 2026

All day   Pizza, Pretzel, Veggies and dip, Peaches, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Thu Feb 26, 2026

All day   Cream turkey with biscuit, Mashed potatoes, Mixed vegetables, Freshfruit, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams

Fri Feb 27, 2026

All day   Egg and Cheese Breakfast Sandwich, Hashbrown, Peaches, Milk
Calendar: Blue Streak Lunch Menu
Created by: Brooke Adams


